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OEM Reference

AUDI 820611751
VAG 820611707
VAG 870611707C

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

PEX

CEF

FTE

NK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI

TRW

TRW

BREMBO
BREMBO

1987476945
1987476945
172437B
29654

29654
40086100
40086100
50313

512196
515E825E1
854791
8AH355467671
8AH355467671
8AH355467671
8AH355467671
BFH5428
HBS5428
LH6009
LH6009
LH6334
LH6334
PHD489
PHD489
T85109
T85109
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